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BCEPOCCHICKME COPEBHOBAHWA 110 TABAHMI

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC

PY3A

Manbumku, 200m Ha cnmHe

7-8 IEKABPA 2019

~~.~

hepEpaUsR NNEEaHHT

iy

log poxagexna 2001 - 2008
CTtapToBblii NPOTOKON

damunua Nmvs
3annbie 1 n3 10
NEBKWH Huknta
KATMHWH OAmnTpnii
KYUEPTVH Kunpunn

CEMEHOB Marseii
TEPEXOB Martseli
BOBbIP VMBaH
MMWPOHOB Knpunn
KANTAEB ApmaH

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

3annbiB 2 13 10

FANYKOB AHppeii
XABAHOB Makcum
ATENTbAPOB Mpuropwii
CYXOB Wropb
BAPEHHA 'neb6
XYPUH OMuTpuid
NEBEJEB Hukuta
OPEXOB WBaH
NEBLUVH Butanuii
FANOAP fApocnas

o

© oOo~NOULbhWNPE

3annbiB 313 10

TPETbAKOB Bnagumup
CHUTMPEB VBaH
MUTPOLLUEHKOB Anekceli
OYBUNHWH [eHnc
K/TEMHOB ApceHuii

B/TIMHKOB Huknta
MPOWA/BIFNH ApceHwii
CEPI'YHWH Apocnas
BOBKOB Casenuii

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

3annbig 4 13 10

MBAHOB ne6
ANOOWWH Angpeii
SOMUWH NeoHuna
CYMNPYH Hukuta
KOBAJIEB Buktop
BUNBbKO Kupunn
MENEUKNC SaBapn,
METPOB Erop

© oo ~NOoO O WN PO

MBALLEHKO Bnagucnas

r.p.

2008 ItoH
2007 ItoH
2008 ItoH

2008 ItoH
2007 ItoH
2007 11l

2008 [tOH
2008 [tOH

2007 1]
2007 1]
2008 11l
2008 11l
2005 I
2006 1]
2008 ItoH
2008 11l
2008 1]
2008 1]

2007 1]
2008 ItoH
2007 Il
2006 Il
2007 11l

2007 1l
2007 M
2006 M
2008 I

2008 M
2008 M
2008 I
2007 M
2008 I
2008 I
2007 i
2007 I

2007 [toH

KomaHnga

AHO "UCIM", Mocksa
OCLUOP, OanHL0BO
L MY CHAMPS, Ka3aHb

CLUOP "MockBuy", MockBa
CLUOP Ne 24

CLU "KocuHOo" MockBa
CLUOP "Mocksu4", Mocksa
AHO "LCMN", MockBa

CLU Ne10, Mocksa

PCK "TyLWwKNHO", TTYLLKNHO
OCLUOP, OgunHL0BO

CL Ne 2, MockBa

CLU Ne 104 «>KemuyxmnHa», Mocksa
CLL "OpbuTa”, [L3epXXUHCKNIA

O CK "MyLKMHO", MyLLIKWUHO

CLU Ne10, Mocksa

AHO "LICIT", MockBa

CLUOP Ne 1, MockBa

CLUOP "MockBuy", Mocksa

CLlU "MBaHTeEBKA", MIBaHTEEBKA
CLUOP Ne 1, MockBa

CK "AtnaHt", Jlomogenoso

CLU Ne 82, MockBa

CLU "NBaHTeeBKa", MiBaHTeeBKa
LLlaxoBckas

®CK "MNyLWKMHO", MyLLIKUHO

CLU Ne 4, Mocksa

CLU Ne 4, MockBa

CLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbI", MockBa
CLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbI", MockBa
AOOoriy, "Hentyn", LWenkoso

CK "OnHamo", MockBa

CLUOP Ne 64, MockBa

OCLUOP, OanHuyoBO
CLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbI", MockBa

CLLUOP "Mocksuy", Mocksa

3aaBoyHOE Bpems

3:28.00
3:10.00
3:05.00

3:00.00
3:02.00
3:03.00
3:08.00
3:11.17

2:59.22
2:58.00
2:55.00
2:51.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:55.00
2:55.31
2:58.95
3:00.00

2:50.00
2:48.00
2:47.01
2:46.00
2:45.00

2:47.00
2:48.00
2:48.00
2:50.00

2:43.00
2:42.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:39.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.83

2:44.00

BacceiiH BBC "Py3a", 50 MeTpoB
r.Pys3a, MockoBckasi 0651., 7-8 gekabps 2019 .
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= BCEPOCCHICKUE COPEBHOBAHUA 10 MTABAHMID  7- STl R~
= 7-8 IEKABPA 2019 §’§§ ~

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC _py3a

Beepoccwickan
AuctaHuna 18, Masibuukm, 200m Ha cnvHe

hepEpaUsR NNEEaHHT

3annbiB 513 10

0 MAJIEWKWNH ®epop 2006 I CK "AtnaHt", JlomoaenoBo 2:38.00
1 BOCKPECEHCKU OmnTpnii 2008 1] CK "OuHamo", MockBa 2:38.00
2 CbICOEB AnekcaHap 2007 Il CLUOP Ne 1, MockBa 2:37.80
3 FOJIOBN3HWH Bacunuia 2007 I AO0rL, "Hentyn", Lenkoso 2:36.00
4 CANOMATWH VBaH 2008 M CLl "ViBaHTeeBKa", lBaHTeeBKa 2:36.00
5 BABPVH OaHunn 2006 11l AO0rL, "Hentyn", LWenkoso 2:36.00
6

7 BECIMNANOB Hukuta 2006 I CLUOP "tOM-Tpyg", Mocksa 2:38.00
8 ATVIBAJIOB AnekcaHpap 2007 I CLU Ne 4, Mocksa 2:38.00
9 JIOBOJA Cepreii 2007 I CLWIOP, Pysa 2:39.00

3annbiB 6 n3 10

0 CYPKOB Wnbs 2008 I CLUOP "HOHocTb Mocksbl", MockBa 2:34.00
1 MWUNKNH AnekcaHap 2006 I CLl "VMiBaHTeeBKa", lBaHTeeBKa 2:33.00
2 NMOCOXOB Muxaun 2005 11l CLUOP Ne 24 2:30.34
3 ®APUYEB MatBeii 2007 I CLU Ne 6, KocTtpoma 2:30.00
4 CTENAHOB Bopuc 2007 I CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa 2:30.00
5 UEPHbIWEBWY Matsei 2005 I CLl Ne 62, Mocksa 2:30.00
6 MbI3OB Muxaunn 2007 I OCLWIOP, OgnHu0BO 2:30.00
7

8 PA3BEIAEB Cemé&H 2005 I CLU "CartypH", PameHckoe 2:34.00
9 BOJIKOB Apocnas 2007 I CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa 2:35.00

3annbiB 7 13 10

0 YPA3OB borgaH 2006 I CLU Ne 6, Koctpoma 2:27.80
1 TOBOPKOB Erop 2006 I CLL Ne 4, Mocksa 2:27.00
2 HArOPHOB Makcum 2004 I CK "AnHamo", MockBa 2:26.45
3 BATAHOBCKWI Ctanncnas 2005 I CLU Ne 82, MockBa 2:26.00
4 ®EOOTOB Erop 2007 I CLU Ne 12, BopoHex 2:26.00
5 YEPEINKOB AHngpeii 2007 I CLU Ne 6, Koctpoma 2:26.00
6 NMYCTOBAJIOB Aptem 2007 I CLUOP "HOHocTb Mocksbl", Mocksa 2:26.30
7 30PWVH KoHcTaHTUH 2005 I CLU "CartypH", PameHckoe 2:27.00
8 EPEMVIH duaunn 2007 I CK"WcTpa", Nctpa 2:27.34
9 KYMNPHOXNH CasBa 2006 I CLLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa 2:30.00

3annbiB 8 n3 10

0 BABAPUVKO ApTém 2005 I CLWIOP, Py3a 2:25.90
1 KYJIEB Hukuta 2007 I CLU "3Be3ga", Cepnyxos 2:25.00
2 OBCEWYYK MatBeii 2004 | OCLUOP, OanHuy0BO 2:25.00
3 THOPUWH depop 2006 I CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa 2:24.00
4 BE3PYKOB PycnaH 2004 | CLUOP, MbITnLun 2:23.40
5 CABKWH Makcnm 2007 I CK "AnHamo", MockBa 2:23.50
6 MAMBDILLEB PeHaT 2006 I CLlW "KocuHo" Mocksa 2:24.00
7 BUNbKO Oner 2005 I CLLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa 2:25.00
8 OCUNOB Kupunn 2005 I CK "OnHamo", MockBa 2:25.00
9 EPMW/TIOB AHTOH 2004 I SCK "TywknHo", TyLIKNHO 2:26.00
BacceiiH BBC "Py3a", 50 MeTpoB https://swim4you.ru/ CurcTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI perncTpaLumn BpeMeHu
r.Pys3a, MockoBckasi 0651., 7-8 gekabps 2019 . OMEGA ARES 21
Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 08.12.2019 12:44 - CTpaHuua 2
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3annbiB 9 13 10

0 UATYPAH Anbbept 2007 I AOOriy, "Hentyn", LWenkoso 2:22.00
1 CTPEJKOB Nnbsa 2006 I OCLWIOP, OanHu0BO 2:21.50
2 TYCEB AnekcaHgp 2004 | CK "OuHamo", MockBa 2:20.20
3 NIbIHOWH Hukuta 2005 I CK "AnHamo", MockBa 2:18.50
4 LLAPEB lpuropwui 2003 I ®OK "Onumn", boposnymn 2:17.16
5 TNXOHOB AmuTtpuii 2003 KMC LICnO "Camb60-70 "AceHeBo", MockBa 2:18.00
6 CJIOBOXAHWH MéTtp 2005 I CLUOP "2kpaH", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 2:19.00
7 KY3bMWH AnekcaHpgp 2004 I L®CO, UcTtpa 2:21.00
8 KOJIECHNKOB Cassa 2007 I CK "OnHamo", Mockea 2:22.00
9 HOPKEBWY KoHcTaHTuH 2006 I CK"[OnHamo", MockBa 2:22.83

3annbie 10 13 10

0 BAPJAHOB Bnagumnp 2003 KMC CL Ne 77, MockBa 2:15.00
1 KOHKWH Kupwnnn 2004 KMC G CK "MyLKMHO", MyLLKWUHO 2:14.00
2 KPEYETOB AHgpeii 2003 I CLll "VMiBaHTeeBKa", lBaHTeeBKa 2:12.20
3 JIEOHOB Hukuta 2004 KMC CLU "KocuHo" MockBa 2:11.00
4 TMABJ/IOBCKWIA CtenaH 2004 MC CLU Ne 4, MockBa 2:09.00
5 HUKULWWWNH Axgpeii 2003 KMC MCCYOP Ne 3, Mocksa 2:10.00
6 HOPKWH Aptem 2003 KMC CLU Ne 4, MockBa 2:12.00
7 XOBAHCKWI Janunn 2004 KMC CLU Ne 4, MockBa 2:13.00
8
9 WEPBAKOB Bnagumnp 2003 | CLU Ne 4, MockBa 2:17.00
BacceiiH BBC "Py3a", 50 MeTpoB https://swim4you.ru/ CurcTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI perncTpaLumn BpeMeHu
r.Pys3a, MockoBckasi 0651., 7-8 gekabps 2019 . OMEGA ARES 21
Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 08.12.2019 12:44 - CtpaHuua 3
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